
 
 

6/27/23 

 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA 
Small Business Officers & Supplier Diversity Contacts 

 

Campus Representative & Contact 

BERKELEY Loren House 
Supplier Diversity Program Manager 
(510) 642-6348 
 

DAVIS Steven Kobayashi 
Associate Director, Procurement & Business Contracts 
(530) 754-1372 
 

IRVINE  
 

Doreen Tannenbaum 

Strategic Initiatives & Communications Manager 

(949) 824-4501 
 

LOS ANGELES Marina Zdobnova 
Small Business Officer 
(310) 794-6010 
Supplier Diversity 
 

MERCED 
 

Anna Coffman 
Contract Adminstrator, Contracts & Real Estate 
(209) 504-8762 
UC Merced Central CA SBDC (Small Business Development Center) 
 

RIVERSIDE Dana Allen 
Pcard & Small Business Administrator 
(951) 827-3008 
 

SAN DIEGO Anthony Singleton 
Chief Small Business Officer 
(858) 534-6635 
 

SAN FRANCISCO  
 

Marliz Copado 
Strategic Sourcing, Supplier Diversity 
 

SANTA BARBARA Jen Bowser 

Sustainable Procurement Program Manager 
(805) 893-3528 
 
 

https://supplychain.berkeley.edu/suppliers/welcome-supplier-diversity-program-website
mailto:loren1@berkeley.edu
https://supplychain.ucdavis.edu/procure-contract/for-suppliers
mailto:stkobayashi@ucdavis.edu
https://procurement.uci.edu/supplier/small-business-program.php
mailto:doreen.tannenbaum@uci.edu
https://www.purchasing.ucla.edu/for-vendors/new-to-ucla/ucla-campus-purchasing-small-business
mailto:mzdobnova@finance.ucla.edu
mailto:SupplierDiversity@finance.ucla.edu
https://supplychain.ucmerced.edu/suppliers
mailto:%20acoffman2@ucmerced.edu
https://centralcasbdc.com/
https://procurement.ucr.edu/supplier
mailto:dana.allen@ucr.edu
https://ipps.ucsd.edu/sbdo/index.html
mailto:asingleton@ucsd.edu
https://supplychain.ucsf.edu/suppliers
mailto:marliz.copado@ucsf.edu
https://www.bfs.ucsb.edu/procurement/our-vendors
mailto:jbowser@ucsb.edu
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SANTA CRUZ Nancy Nieblas 
Strategic Sourcing Associate 

(831) 338-1866 
 

OFFICE OF THE 
PRESIDENT 

Rick Greene 
Local Procurement Manager 
(510) 987-9408 
 

UC SYSTEMWIDE 
PROCUREMENT 

Abim Odusoga 
Associate Director, Supplier Diversity & Sustainability 
(510) 987-0277 
 

 

https://financial.ucsc.edu/Pages/PS_Small_Business_First.aspx
mailto:nnieblas@ucsc.edu
https://www.ucop.edu/business-resource-center/teams/local-procurement-team/index.html
https://www.ucop.edu/business-resource-center/teams/local-procurement-team/index.html
mailto:richard.greene@ucop.edu
https://www.ucop.edu/procurement-services/for-suppliers/small-business-first-supplier/small-business-first-supplier.html
https://www.ucop.edu/procurement-services/for-suppliers/small-business-first-supplier/small-business-first-supplier.html
http://Abim.Odusoga@ucop.edu/

